273-12:29:43.400

On 273-12:29:41.400
Off 273-12:30:04.400

Trigger

USGS Parkfield Dense Array
042731229.43400D

0:23.200

Duration

Velocities

Vertical

PO1 A
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P05
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P09
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P11 -
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Seconds Relative to Trigger Time



